5068D4

5168A9

329.32

n

6

17019
-0056

294.72

000 25 9RO

84851 Y
i 3.4 37-45l 59‘\7?}. Sse

290
17019
-0055

43.79

NORTHGATE

rfeemy

17019
-0054

280

Eel\

1

1{5?0

7
LS 6> >

280

17003
-0053

345

Q@V

e
¢
U

[7Tege 98Y

)
k)
23

(%‘_’{7

NORTHWOOD

Lase21o]

G
[®)

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90

180
T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
1/6/2023

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris N
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.
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